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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:27:38 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S*1182 (Rat #0542, Act #0442 of 1994) General Bill, By Drummond

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 11-1-85 so as to require the indenture for a
tax-exempt bond to include a covenant to file an annual independent audit with a central repository and similarly to file with a
central repository event specific information adversely affecting more than five percent of revenue or tax base.-amended title

02/15/94
02/15/94
03/30/94
03/31/94
04/05/94
04/06/94
04/06/94
04/21/94
05/10/94
05/11/94
05/11/94
05/12/94
05/25/94
06/02/94
06/16/94
06/16/94
06/16/94
06/28/94
06/28/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-4

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-20

Read second time SJ-314

Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-35

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-35

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-11
Debate interrupted HJ-41

Amended HJ-69

Read second time HJ-70

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-15
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-13

Ratified R 542

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/01/94

See act for exception to or explanation of effective date

Act No. 442
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